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Name

Junco Partner

Equal Strain On All Parts
Bubbles Up

Mozambique

Can't You See

Quits

Grievin' My Heart Out For You
Dirty Angels

Fiddlin' Around

I'm Lonesome

Light Of A Clear Blue Morning
Weary Blues From Waitin'
Keep Me In Your Heart
Can't Stop A Train
Mohair Sam

Country A Go-Go

Road Song

Life is a Miracle

I'll Be There For You

Trust

What Am | Gonna Do

| Know You By Heart

Songbird

Something About What Happens When...

Still I Long For Your Kiss [Alternate Versi...

South Wind Of Summer

Mama, You Been On My Mind (Take 1)
Time Passes Slowly (Rehearsal)

Let's Keep It Between Us [Rehearsal]
The Roads of the Earth

The Mummers' Dance [Single Remix]

Hitchhiking

Time
2:45
3:25
4:47
3:16
2:38
317
3:01
3:15
3:24
2:45
4:27
3:14
3:39
3:35
2:58
312
3:53
3:31
3:27
3:23
3:02
4:00
3:44
348
5:01
4:41
1:59
2:22
5:15
342
4:.02

2:21

Mar 2 2024 Random Routes

50 songs, 2.8 hours, 931.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Equal Strain On All Parts

Equal Strain On All Parts

Equal Strain On All Parts

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...
The Essential Gary Stewart

Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000
Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

Oxford American Music Issue #13-Missis...

Fifteen

Fifteen

Fifteen

Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000
Here Come The Derailers

Here Come The Derailers

Wes Montgomery: Greatest Hits

Burnin' Moonlight

Burnin' Moonlight

Higher

Higher

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...
The Horse Whisperer

The Horse Whisperer

1970 [Disc 1]

1970 [Disc 1]

Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se...

The Night Tribe

The Journey So Far: The Best Of Loreena...

The American Comedy Box: Volume Two
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Jimmy Buffett
Jimmy Buffett
Jimmy Buffett Feat. Emmylou Harris
Gary Stewart

Gary Stewart
Jimmie Davis
Kevn Kinney
Clarence "Gatemouth" Brown
Ernie Chaffin

The Wailin' Jennys
The Wailin' Jennys
The Wailin' Jennys
The Derailers

The Derailers

The Derailers

Wes Montgomery
Albert & Gage
Albert & Gage
Chris Stapleton
Chris Stapleton
Eva Cassidy

Eva Cassidy
Lucinda Williams
Lucinda Williams
The Flatlanders
Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Jimmy LaFave
Loreena McKennitt

Steven Wright
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Name

Dixie Highway

The Allman Brothers Band: Blue Sky
Papa Was a Rodeo

| Ain't Livin' Long Like This

I'm Going to Start Living Again If It Kills...

Running Wild [Album Version]
Jambalaya [Single Version]

Child Of Nature [Esher Demo]

For Baby

Song of the Big Bend

Crimson Underground

Ramblin' Fever

Ramblin' Boy

Ramblin' Round

Ramblin' Soul

Rambling's Gonna Be The Death Of Me
Ramblin' Rob [Denmark Street Demo]

Wobbles

Time
3:30
5:12
4:29
4:51

3:22

2:09
2:38
2:59
4:19
3:09
3:56
4:07
2:17
2:53
3:19
3:32

3:31

Album

Born To Rock And Roll

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

Oxford American 11th Edition Southern...

Ain't Livin' Long Like This (78)

Anthology 1

Progressions: 100 Years Of Jazz Guitar [...

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

White Album [Esher Demos]
John Denver's Greatest Hits
Vintage '47

Plays Well with Others

American Music: The Hightone Records...

From One Good American to Another

Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent...

Ramblin' Soul
Bert Jansch
Learning To Crawl [Expanded]

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Roger McGuinn

Duane Allman

Kelly Hogan & The Pine Valley Cosmona...
Rodney Crowell

Dave Edmunds

Mary Ford

Little Brenda Lee

The Beatles

John Denver

Jim Stricklan

Lera Lynn

Billy Joe Shaver

Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
Woody Guthrie

Melissa Carper

Bert Jansch

The Pretenders

Benmont Tench



