Mar 2 2024 Random Routes 50 songs, 2.8 hours, 931.7 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Equal Strain On All Parts	3:25	Equal Strain On All Parts	Jimmy Buffett
3	Bubbles Up	4:47	Equal Strain On All Parts	Jimmy Buffett
4	Mozambique	3:16	Equal Strain On All Parts	Jimmy Buffett Feat. Emmylou Harris
5	Can't You See	2:38	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Gary Stewart
6	Quits	3:17	The Essential Gary Stewart	Gary Stewart
7	Grievin' My Heart Out For You	3:01	Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000	Jimmie Davis
8	Dirty Angels	3:15	Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000	Kevn Kinney
9	Fiddlin' Around	3:24	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Clarence "Gatemouth" Brown
10	l'm Lonesome	2:45	Oxford American Music Issue #13-Missis	Ernie Chaffin
11	Light Of A Clear Blue Morning	4:27	Fifteen	The Wailin' Jennys
12	Weary Blues From Waitin'	3:14	Fifteen	The Wailin' Jennys
13	Keep Me In Your Heart	3:39	Fifteen	The Wailin' Jennys
14	Can't Stop A Train	3:35	Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000	The Derailers
15	Mohair Sam	2:58	Here Come The Derailers	The Derailers
16	Country A Go-Go	3:12	Here Come The Derailers	The Derailers
17	Road Song	3:53	Wes Montgomery: Greatest Hits	Wes Montgomery
18	Life is a Miracle	3:31	Burnin' Moonlight	Albert & Gage
19	I'll Be There For You	3:27	Burnin' Moonlight	Albert & Gage
20	Trust	3:23	Higher	Chris Stapleton
21	What Am I Gonna Do	3:02	Higher	Chris Stapleton
22	l Know You By Heart	4:00		Eva Cassidy
23	Songbird	3:44		Eva Cassidy
24	Something About What Happens When	3:48	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Lucinda Williams
25	Still I Long For Your Kiss [Alternate Versi	5:01	The Horse Whisperer	Lucinda Williams
26	South Wind Of Summer	4:41	The Horse Whisperer	The Flatlanders
27	Mama, You Been On My Mind (Take 1)	1:59	1970 [Disc 1]	Bob Dylan
28	Time Passes Slowly (Rehearsal)	2:22	1970 [Disc 1]	Bob Dylan
29	Let's Keep It Between Us [Rehearsal]	5:15	Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
30	The Roads of the Earth	3:42	The Night Tribe	Jimmy LaFave
31	The Mummers' Dance [Single Remix]	4:02	The Journey So Far: The Best Of Loreena	Loreena McKennitt
32	Hitchhiking	2:21	The American Comedy Box: Volume Two	Steven Wright

Mar 2 2024 Random Routes

Name	Time Album Artist	
33 Dixie Highway	3:30 Born To Rock And Roll Roger McGuinn	
34 The Allman Brothers Band: Blue Sky	5:12 Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv Duane Allman	
35 Papa Was a Rodeo	4:29 Oxford American 11th Edition Southern Kelly Hogan & The Pine	Valley Cosmona
36 I Ain't Livin' Long Like This	4:51 Ain't Livin' Long Like This (78) Rodney Crowell	
37 I'm Going to Start Living Again If It Kills	3:22 Anthology 1 Dave Edmunds	
38 Running Wild [Album Version]	1:55 Progressions: 100 Years Of Jazz Guitar [Mary Ford	
39 Jambalaya [Single Version]	2:09 Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th Little Brenda Lee	
40 Child Of Nature [Esher Demo]	2:38 White Album [Esher Demos] The Beatles	
41 For Baby	2:59 John Denver's Greatest Hits John Denver	
42 Song of the Big Bend	4:19 Vintage '47 Jim Stricklan	
43 Crimson Underground	3:09 Plays Well with Others Lera Lynn	
44 Ramblin' Fever	3:56 American Music: The Hightone Records Billy Joe Shaver	
45 Ramblin' Boy	4:07 From One Good American to Another Kinky Friedman & The T	exas Jewboys
46 Ramblin' Round	2:17 Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent Woody Guthrie	
47 Ramblin' Soul	2:53 Ramblin' Soul Melissa Carper	
48 Rambling's Gonna Be The Death Of Me	3:19 Bert Jansch Bert Jansch	
49 Ramblin' Rob [Denmark Street Demo]	3:32 Learning To Crawl [Expanded] The Pretenders	
50 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky Benmont Tench	